KOLAR Document ID: 1596028

Confiden	tiality Re	quested:
Yes	No	

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 January 2018 Form must be Typed Form must be Signed All blanks must be Filled

WELL COMPLETION FORM

WELL	HISTORY	· DESCRIPTIO	N OF WELL	& LEASE

OPERATOR: License #	API No.:
Name:	Spot Description:
Address 1:	
Address 2:	Feet from Dorth / South Line of Section
City: State: Zip:+	Feet from East / West Line of Section
Contact Person:	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: ()	
CONTRACTOR: License #	GPS Location: Lat:, Long:
Name:	(e.g. xx.xxxxx) (e.gxxx.xxxxx)
Wellsite Geologist:	Datum: NAD27 NAD83 WGS84
Purchaser:	County:
Designate Type of Completion:	Lease Name: Well #:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Field Name:
	Producing Formation:
	Elevation: Ground: Kelly Bushing:
	Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
CM (Coal Bed Methane)	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Cathodic Other (Core, Expl., etc.):	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If yes, show depth set: Feet
Operator:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name:	feet depth to:w/sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	
Deepening Re-perf. Conv. to EOR Conv. to SWD	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Plug Back Liner Conv. to GSW Conv. to Producer	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
	Chloride content: ppm Fluid volume: bbls
Commingled Permit #:	Dewatering method used:
Dual Completion Permit #:	
SwD Permit #:	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
	Operator Name:
	Lease Name: License #:
Sourd Data or Data Data Data TD Completion Data or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Recompletion Date Reached TD Completion Date of Recompletion Date	County: Permit #:

AFFIDAVIT

I am the affiant and I hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY			
Confidentiality Requested			
Date:			
Confidential Release Date:			
Wireline Log Received Drill Stem Tests Received			
Geologist Report / Mud Logs Received			
UIC Distribution			
ALT I II III Approved by: Date:			

KOLAR Document ID: 1596028

Operator Nam	ne:			Lease Name:	Well #:
Sec	Twp	S. R	East West	County:	

Page Two

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery, and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs@kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional Sh	eets)	Y	es 🗌 No			og Formatio	n (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geolog	nical Survey		és 🗌 No	Ν	lame	e		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Electric Log Run Geologist Report / Mud List All E. Logs Run:	Logs		ies No ies No ies No						
		Repo	CASING I	RECORD] Ne	w Used rmediate, productio	on, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz Se	ze Casing tt (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs. / Ft.		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTING /	SQU	EEZE RECORD			
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Туре	e of Cement	# Sacks Used	k		Type and	Percent Additives	
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone									
 Did you perform a hydra Does the volume of the is Was the hydraulic fractu 	ulic fracturing treatme total base fluid of the h ring treatment informa	nt on this w hydraulic fra tion submit	vell? acturing treatment tted to the chemica	exceed 350,000 al disclosure regis	gallo stry?	Yes ns? Yes Yes	 □ No (If No, s □ No (If No, s □ No (If No, f 	kip questions 2 ar kip question 3) ill out Page Three	nd 3) of the ACO-1)
Injection:			Flowing	Pumping		Gas Lift 🗌 O	ther <i>(Explain)</i>		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil	Bbls.	Gas	Mcf	Wate	er Bb	ls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
DISPOSITION	I OF GAS:		M	ETHOD OF COM	IPLE	TION:		PRODUCTIO	ON INTERVAL:
Vented Sold (If vented, Subm	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perf. D	ually <i>ıbmit</i>	Comp. Com ACO-5) (Subn	mingled	Тор	Bottom
Shots Per Perf Foot	oration Perfora Top Botto	ition m	Bridge Plug Type	Bridge Plug Set At		Acid,	Fracture, Shot, C (Amount and Ki	ementing Squeeze	Record
	Size:	Set At:		Packer At:					

Form	ACO1 - Well Completion
Operator	Vonfeldt, Alan J
Well Name	LAYHER A 3
Doc ID	1596028

Casing

Purpose Of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set	Weight	Setting Depth	Type Of Cement	Number of Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	12.25	8.625	23	919	60/40 pos	350	2%Gel
Production	7.875	4.5	11.6	3369	common	180	10%salt, 5% gilsonite

Company: Address:	OPERATOR ALAN J. VONFELDT PO BOX 611 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665-0611	
Contact Geologist: Contact Phone Nbr: Well Name: Location: API: Pool: State:	LAYHER A # 3 NW SW NW NE, SEC.19-T15S-R15W 15-167-24,109-00-00 IN FIELD Field: KANSAS Country:	FOSTER USA
	Scale 1:240 Imperial	
Well Name: Surface Location: Bottom Location: API:	LAYHER A # 3 NW SW NW NE, SEC.19-T15S-R15W 15-167-24.109-00-00	
License Number: Spud Date:	7281 9/21/2021 Time:	8:15 PM
Region: Drilling Completed: Surface Coordinates:	RUSSELL COUNTY 9/27/2021 Time: 4306' FSL & 2312' FEL	11:53 AM
Bottom Hole Coordinates: Ground Elevation: K.B. Elevation: Logged Interval: Total Depth: Formation: Drilling Fluid Type:	1823.00ft 1831.00ft 2700.00ft To: 3370.00ft LANSING-KANSAS CITY CHEMICAL/FRESH WATER GEL	3370.00ft
	SURFACE CO-ORDINATES	
Well Type: Longitude: Latitude: N/S Co-ord: E/W Co-ord:	Vertical -99.0303983 38.7375757 4306' FSL 2312' FEL	
	LOGGED BY	
Company: Address:	SOLUTIONS CONSULTING, INC. 108 W 35TH HAYS, KS 67601	
Phone Nbr: Logged By:	(785) 639-1337 GEOLOGIST Name:	HERB DEINES
Contractor: Rig #: Rig Type: Spud Date: TD Date: Rig Release:	CONTRACTOR DISCOVERY DRILLING, INC 4 MUD ROTARY 9/21/2021 Time: 9/27/2021 Time: 9/28/2021 Time:	8:15 PM 11:53 AM 5:30 AM
K.B. Elevation: K.B. to Ground:	1831.00ft Ground Elevation: 8.00ft	1823.00ft
	NOTES	

DECISION TO RUN PRODUCTION CASING BASED ON LOG ANALYSIS AND NUMEROUS ZONES OF

DEVELOPMENT.

OPEN HOLE LOGGING BY MIDWEST WIRELINE: DUAL INDUCTION LOG, COMPENSATED POROSITY LOG, MICRORESISTIVITY LOG.

DRILL STEM TESTING BY TRILOBITE TESTING INC: ONE (1) CONVENTIONAL TEST.

	DST # 1 TEST	SUMMAF	RΥ				
	DRILL STEM TES	ST REP	ORT				
	Vonfeldt Alan J		19-	15S-15V	V Russell	KS	
ESTING, INC.	POBOX 611		Layher A #3				
	Russell KS 67665+0611		Job	Ticket:		DST#:	1
	ATTN: Herb Deines		Tes	t Start: 20)21.09.26 @	15:05:00	
GENERAL INFORMATION:							
Deviated: No Whipstock: Time Tool Opened: 18:13:47 Time Test Ended: 22:14:07	ft (KB)		Tes Tes Unit	t Type: ter: No:	Con∨entional spencer/ cor 84	Bottom Ho ey	le (Initial)
Interval: 3096.00 ft (KB) To 31	38.00 ft (KB) (TVD)		Ref	erence 🖽	evations:	1831.00	ft (KB)
Total Depth:3138.00 ft (KB) (TheHole Diameter:7.88 inchesHole	(D) • Condition: Fair			KB t	o GR/CF:	1823.00 8.00	ft (CF) ft
Start TIME: 15:05:01 TEST COMMENT: 30-IF-BOB 7 min: 30-ISI-No Return 30-FF-Surface to 30-FSI-Weak Sur	Built to 26" 9 9 1/2" face	22:14:07	Time On	Btm:	2021.09.26 (ッ18:13:42 ② 20:19:37	
Pressure vs. T	ime		PI	RESSUF	RE SUMMA	ARY	
23bnSp322	03 Torpentate 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Time (Min.) 0 1 30 62 62 93 125 126	Pressure (psig) 1549.96 36.54 40.88 370.84 40.65 58.07 345.07 1484.76	Temp (deg F) 95.36 94.63 95.86 96.27 96.26 96.50 96.69 97.05	Annotatio Initial Hydro Open To Flu Shut-In(1) End Shut-In Open To Flu Shut-In(2) End Shut-In Final Hydro	n static ow (1) ((1) ow (2) (2) static	
Recovery				Ga	s Rates		
Length (ft) Description	Volume (bbl)			Choke (i	nches) Pressur	e (psig) Gi	as Rate (Mcf/d)
30.00 gsocm 5%g 5%o 90%m 0.00 440 gip 100%g	0.43						

Trilobite Testing, Inc

Ref. No:

Printed: 2021.09.26 @ 22:38:48

FORMATION TOPS COMPARISON

LA	VHER A-3 W SW NW NE	LAYHER A-1 S2 NW NW NE	FOSTER # 1 SW NW NE
SEC.19-15S-154W		SEC. 19-15S-15W	SEC.19-15S-15W
KE	3 1831'	KB 1823'	KB 1822'
	LOG TOPS		
Anhydrite-top	908 +923	+922	+913
Anhydrite-base	943 +888	+887	
Topeka	2802 - 971	- 973	- 971
Heebner Shale	3028-1197	-1199	
Toronto	3046-1215	-1217	
LKC	3082-1251	-1254	-1252
ВКС	3302-1471	-1475	
Arbuckle	3354-1523	NOT REACHED	-1525
RTD	3370-1539	-1517	-1542

9-21-21	Spud 8:15	PM, drilling 12 ¼	" surface ho	le
---------	-----------	-------------------	--------------	----

- 9-22-21 352', drilling, set 8 5/8" surface casing to 919' w/ 350 sxs 60/40pos 4%cc 2%gel
- 9-23-21 919', WOC, plug down 2:00 AM, drill plug 2:00 PM
- 9-24-21 1719', drilling
- 9-25-21 2445', drilling, displaced at 2720'
- 9-26-21 3060', drilling, CFS 3060', short trip 15 stands, CFS 3138', DST # 1 3096'-3138', survey ¾ degree @ 3138'
- 9-27-21 3269', drilling, RTD @ 11:53AM, CCH, TOWB, logging, LDDP
- 9-28-21 3370', finish running production casing and cementing



Printed by GEOstrip VC Striplog version 4.0.8.15 (www.grsi.ca)









	DRILL STEM TES	T REPORT					
	Vonfeldt Alan J	19-15S-15W Russell KS					
ESTING, INC	POBOX 611	Layher A #3					
	Russell KS 67665+0611		Job Ticket:	DST#:1			
	ATTN: Herb Deines		Test Start:	2021.09.26 @ 15:05:00			
GENERAL INFORMATION:							
Formation:LKC C-DDeviated:NoWhipstock:Time Tool Opened:18:13:47Time Test Ended:22:14:07	ft (KB)	Test Type:Conventional Bottom Hole (Initial)Tester:spencer/ coreyUnit No:84					
Interval:3096.00 ft (KB) To31Total Depth:3138.00 ft (KB) (ThHole Diameter:7.88 inchesHole	38.00 ft (KB) (TVD) /D) e Condition: Fair	Reference Elevations: 1831.00 ft (KB) 1823.00 ft (CF) KB to GR/CF: 8.00 ft					
Serial #: 6838InsidePress@RunDepth:58.07 psigStart Date:2021.09.26Start Time:15:05:01TEST COMMENT:30-IF-BOB 7 mins: 30-ISI-No Return 30-FF-Surface to 30-FSI-Weak Surface	 @ 3099.00 ft (KB) End Date: End Time: s Built to 26" o 9 1/2" face 	2021.09.26 22:14:07	Capacity: Last Calib.: Time On Btm: Time Off Btm:	psig 2021.09.26 2021.09.26 @ 18:13:42 2021.09.26 @ 20:19:37			
Pressure vs. T	îme		PRESS	URE SUMMARY			
1500 Hossure 1500	GSS Torquerker GSS Torquerker	Time (Min.) 0 1 30 62 62 93 125 126	Pressure (psig) Tem (deg 1549.96 95. 36.54 94. 40.88 95. 370.84 96. 40.65 96. 58.07 96. 345.07 96. 1484.76 97.	Annotation F) Annotation An			
Recovery	1		(Gas Rates			
Length (ft) Description 65.00 mw 30%m70%w 30.00 gsocm 5%g 5%o 90%m 0.00 440 gip 100%g	Volume (bbl) 0.64 0.43 0.00		Cho	ke (inches) Pressure (psig) Gas Rate (Mcf/d)			

	DRILL STEM TEST REPORT					
TESTING, INC	Vonfeldt Alan J		19-15S-15W Russell KS			
	POBOX 611		Layher A	. #3		
	Russell KS 67665+0611		Job Ticket:	DST#:1		
	ATTN: Herb Deines		Test Start:	2021.09.26 @ 15:05:00		
GENERAL INFORMATION:						
Formation:LKC C-DDeviated:NoWhipstock:Time Tool Opened:18:13:47Time Test Ended:22:14:07	ft (KB)		Test Type: Tester: Unit No:	Conventional Bottom Hole (Initial) spencer/ corey 84		
Interval: 3096.00 ft (KB) To 31	38.00 ft (KB) (TVD)		Reference	Elevations: 1831.00 ft (KB)		
Hole Diameter: 7.88 inches Hole	/D) e Condition: Fair		K	1823.00 ft (CF) B to GR/CF: 8.00 ft		
Serial #: 8875OutsidePress@RunDepth:psigStart Date:2021.09.26Start Time:15:05:01TEST COMMENT:30-IF-BOB 7 min: 30-ISI-No Return 30-FF-Surface to 00 FOLWach Ower	 @ 3099.00 ft (KB) End Date: End Time: s Built to 26" o 9 1/2" 	2021.09.26 22:14:07	Capacity: Last Calib.: Time On Btm: Time Off Btm:	psig 2021.09.26		
30-FSFWeak Su	face	1				
Pressure vs. T	5000 Engandure	Time	PRESSU Pressure Temp	JRE SUMMARY		
123 129 129 129 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10	and the second s	(Min.)	(psig) (deg F			
Recovery			G	as Rates		
Length (ft) Description	Volume (bbl)		Chok	e (inches) Pressure (psig) Gas Rate (Mcf/d)		
65.00 mw 30%m 70%w 30.00 gsocm 5%g 5%o 90%m 0.00 440 gip 100%g	0.64 0.43 0.00					

	DRI	LL STEM TEST REPORT	FL	UID SUMMARY		
	Vonfel	dt Alan J	19-15S-15W Russell KS			
ESTING, INC	POBO	(611	Layher A	#3		
	Russel	IKS 67665+0611	Job Ticket:	I	DST#:1	
NOW.	ATTN:	Herb Deines	Test Start: 2	2021.09.26 @ 15:0	95:00	
Mud and Cushion Information						
Mud Type:Gel ChemMud Weight:9.00 lb/galViscosity:5.40 sec/qtWater Loss:8.79 in³Resistivity:ohm.mSalinity:5000.00 ppmFilter Cake:inches		Cushion Type: Cushion Length: Cushion Volume: Gas Cushion Type: Gas Cushion Pressure:	ft bbl psig	Oil API: Water Salinity:	deg API 54000 ppm	
Recovery Information						
		Recovery Table		7		
Leng ft	th	Description	Volume bbl			
	65.00	mw 30%m70%w	0.644			
	30.00	gsocm 5%g 5%o 90%m 440 gin 100%g	0.425			
Total Length:	95	00 ft Total Volume: 1 069 bbl	0.000	1		
Num Fluid Sam	oles: 0	Num Gas Bombs: 0	Serial #			
Laboratory Nar	ne:	Laboratory Location:				
Recovery Com	ments: 1#	LCM = 148@70E				
	IVV	148@701				

Printed: 2021.09.26 @ 22:38:49

Ref. No:

Trilobite Testing, Inc



Temperature (deg F)

Inside Vonfeldt Alan J

Printed: 2021.09.26 @ 22:38:49

Ref. No:





Layher A #3

85-483-1071 85-324-1041	n in H Ngang tining	ome Office	P.O. Bo	x 32 Rus	sell, KS 676	65	has seekil in in in it.
Sec	. Twp.	Range	c	ounty	State	On Loc	ation P
Sate 7-23-21 1	9 15	in to Sain	Ru	Sweether	<u>es 18.</u>		N.
- AN HERRICAL SECTION	fre to Alaria U	na da T ransida (Sina da Sina	Locatio	n_•/	Im 95.	8	an di an an trais an tra
Lease LANARR	A	Well No.	5/8-3	Owner	v storedt ievo	l os un migles yik	stomenta ed de
Contractor Discourses	ी हि कि क			To Quality Oi	Iwell Cementing	, Inc.	auipment and fu
True lab 212EACE	it is a state of		an a	cementer an	d helper to assis	t owner or contra	ctor to do work a
Type Job 124		919	of an Road	Charge A	In JL	10nfeld	L MARY FERRE
Hole Size	Denth	919	entre la seg i	Street	Negative of Art States	are or and to deno. Reeve tees	n pours (pourse) Sin UTS (Statistic
<u>Usg. 3 8</u>	Dopth	en an an An An		City	$\sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{i} \sum_{i$	State	RAT GMA 630
Tbg. Size	Depth	an an that the second of the second of the second	witcher the R		e done to satisfac	tion and supervision	n of owner agent o
Tool	29 Depth	51	04	Cement Amo	ount Ordered	So hout	424.29
Cement Left in Csg. 31	Shoe J	loint 5/1	<u>सं तर खड़</u> े.		1977, 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978 1978		र के मिल के दिल्ली
Meas Line	Displa		<mark>e∼i</mark> pros <u>itor</u> Bisactoricora	Con. 2	(A)	o de este construir de Se feitra de secondo co	ai no ai forai d
		TB:1		Common //	11		CHER OF SERVICE
Pumptrk / / Helper	tinus (alternation) Alternation	CPAIG	<u>en en e</u>	Poz. MIX/	<u>4. G </u>	karda <u>Contracta</u> Marina K ere	<u>tak kan na sarawa</u> mangani wasili wasi
Bulktrk Driver	rici ele contra externa arran		on and an Official	<u>Gel. /</u>	and the second	The second Constant	MARC JURITU
Bulktrk 21 NO. Driver	ing the same of	J9/19.9.	<u>Anna an an an</u>	Calcium /	<u> Kanàna ang a</u>	and the second secon	<u>en antiger partie</u> lle Statuter
JOB SERVIC	ES & REM	ARKS		Hulls	yan Tua 11 yana		received and an array of the second sec
Remarks:	an in the second Charles an th		and a second and a Second and a second a Second and a second a	Salt		, and an the state	
Rat Hole	lith ting you	n sentingin imp	i an _a na	Flowseal		(f) [1] (14) [12 (16)	ingenial CHO CHURC
Mouse Hole	Sanda da Santana da San	and the second secon	nourses d i	Kol-Seal			the second s
Centralizers	ger Tresserver en an an			Mud CLR 48	3		and the market of
Baskets	ka nashri	ા અને પ્રાપ્ય પ્રાપ્ય આ ગામમાં આ ગ આ ગામમાં આ ગ	john Antal An an	CFL-117 or	CD110 CAF 38	ran in same de la seconda de la seconda En seconda de la seconda de	10000000000000000000000000000000000000
D/V or Port Collar				Sand	a na na na sainte	wythine pritt yn bed	<u>i salak sa padb</u>
BURFACE Det	e 9	19	NUT ARE	Handling	71	ALALAL IC	ight of contraction (Réceil and a cont action
Const and Broke	unus torin Altra Altra			Mileage			
Dring Placed	\$63	bbK		22	FLOAT EC	UIPMENT	and the second s
Transt did Ca	2.C	est standard	- 	Guide Shoe	aca chemic tra esta	Lot of Britsen	tion short \$73.1
	100 C			Centralizer		at in the group work	New West
The second second with the	¥rti∯C) (T∂', C	9677 E.S. 15, 17 45	. 1986 (1991) 1. avia - avia	Baskets	propies apple a series Anne a la commencia	en al entitien.	2 (2.17) 342 1 (333) 2 2000 4 (342) 2000 4
		ale a sete		AFU Inserts	5		enge an Europe
TRANS PARA DI MUNICIPA	er Meter	11012014	1.30.150-10	Float Shoe			and di Nuelo ani mapo
thirt	and a fille	an and a state	<u>. Arna 2 Ar</u> Sida Siring	Latch Down			MARANTOD
Harris Contraction	e Benni (Epst Mass	a cipation a		Baffler	Phile 1	1015 19 Kennya	homeosig in 101
		the second states		Rabher	1115-1		yua se paga i
<u>্রিয় হ</u> ার মানুহত। ভাগী হৈ জন্ম প্রতিকার		2019 Add 10	a Caserra	Puppotrk Ct	arge /	and of had down	treco see il conti
				Miloago 4	Acres	- JUN	a tanàng dia min aing a sanà di casta
pendin Li kiki Andrian (Principal) - Children marke in Children		n an	<u>e na secono</u> Asofis de los	Ivineage	ing ng sa	tion that is not	Tax
- for the second for	Pin	An	ente strakon		enjerter 12	Severation Cont	Discount
- 1 aroup the	Mark	r 24-7 - 150	<u>0,84,35,34</u>		Than	erroginis gradita dalam A. M. Sarra dalaman	ol Charge

The states of the states of the second

QUALITY OILWELL CEMENTING, INC. Federal Tax I.D.# 20-2886107

Phone 785-483-1071 Cell 785-324-1041

Home Office P.O. Box 32 Russell, KS 67665

2450 No.

Sec	. Twp.	Range	0	County	State	On Location	Finish			
Date 4-28-21 19	1 15	15	14	issell	KS	a statut de la compa	4120Ap			
 A second sec second second sec	ir-		Locatio	on Gokha	105 le	VIN				
Lease LATher "F	ł	Well No.	3	Owner	e stanest tanul ut	and the Holismon				
Contractor Discovery	1	e stři ic to ⁿ ř	19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 1	To Quality Oi	Iwell Cementing, Inc	comenting equipmen	t and furnich			
Type Job PRod Stkin	5			cementer and helper to assist owner or contractor to do work as listed.						
Hole Size 77	T.Ď.		nt certainte	Charge Alan J Von feldt						
Csg. 4/2 11.6	Depth	3372		Street						
Tbg. Size	Depth	an and get area	ર કડવાડ કાર્ય	City	ndea ligital in 197	State	ANG MAY -			
Tool	Depth			The above was	s done to satisfaction a	and supervision of owner	agent or contractor.			
Cement Left in Csg. 40,20	Shoe J	oint 40,	9-	Cement Amo	unt Ordered	ON StGi	1			
Meas Line	Displac	e 512		500 g	al plush 10	0% Salt	the second s			
EQUI	IPMENT	1 Dollogur,	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	Common / S	30	t not solo is a	tosinciuna pulla			
Pumptrk 20 No. Cementer	1	Bill	-	Poz. Mix			REALESS AND A			
Bulktrk No. Driver		CFa	16	Gel.	THUR YEAR	Sale and a second	the solution in the			
Bulktrk 19 No. Driver		200	G.	Calcium						
JOB SERVICE	ES & REMA	RKS	Streament	Hulls	A LAND AND ST	Charlant Carl	1301V(**3.* -			
Remarks:	12 14 44 19	i sa los taño Internetio		Salt 15	LAUSI SECTOR 100		tisho: 10 milio			
Rat Hole 15	- Karrin	1999 14 ST	mo/m_385	Flowseal			and Signal brightede with			
Mouse Hole 30	1			Kol-Seal	DO #	2				
Centralizers	Centralizers					Mud CLR 48 500 g				
Baskets	15-01-01-01-	1		CFL-117 or CD110 CAF 38						
D/V or Port Collar			A CONTRACT	Sand			and the second secon			
pipe set e	236	1.62		Handling	3		sem di N. E			
shoe Tt	2 4	0, 22		Mileage						
TASERT P	33	22.60			FLOAT EQUIPN	IENT	a and a start of the			
- Firster C				Guide Shoe						
Duma COOSCI	' Elve	6		Centralizer	4		and the second s			
Contul 135	al st	μ	r teleformentel La seconda de la seconda de	Baskets	1		C. 28 1 1 296			
come blog w	1012		0.0.0	AFU Inserts	Second Second	being and the				
land aluge				Float Shoe	7					
Flogt did he	Id	an beiner	contra	Latch Down	1					
<u></u>	in the fighte	Philippip be	000222	Laton Down		the second of the state size				
. In the second second day	39	- 10 10 10 10 10 10		Pumptrk Cha	(a) () ()	C.	Condition 1 160			
and a second	atasi v		- Concerne	Mileane 2/	proel	string_	a side of the			
1	967 197 197 197 198 1990	1944-991 (*) 85	migne de	wineage 0	Contraction and a second	Tax	A CONTRACTOR			
Permi III P	inhan	an girin adamış Azərba tarih izər	The second of		1.05	Discount				
X Signature	word	Missor Frankin ebekter frank	1000 (1000) 1000 (1000)	11	havry	Total Charge	ion could and the second			
Signature				- L'		iotar Onarge	Lawy Contraction			
			· pro-	- O						